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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 720 720 720 -
PG-Integrated 70 70 70 70 70 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 842 625 1467 1399 68 0 12 413 114 8 4 299
Program(s)]
PG- 56 26 82 81 1 0 1 9 1 1 0 8
Integrated

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected fo
time inRs.) Higher Stuc
(2012-13) 720 422 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 256 4 165000 (One Lakh 140
Sixty five
Thousand)
(2013-14) 720 528 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 263 3 175000 (One lakh 183
Seventy Five
Thousand)
(2014-15) 720 455 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 359 3 190000 (One Lakh 273

ninty thousand)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 1/5


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

1/5/2018

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2010-11) 70 0 (2014-15) 0

(2011-12) 70 0 (2015-16) O

(2012-13) 70 27 (2016-17) 24

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17

Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 50274 (FIFTY THOUSAND TWO

HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR)

3621580 (THIRTY SIX LAKH
TWENTYONE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED EIGHTY)

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO)
Studios 0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 0 (ZERO)

expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

54977440 (FIVE CRORE
FOURTYNINE LAKH
SEVENTYSEVEN THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED FORTY)

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

13802730 (ONE CRORE THIRTY
EIGHT LAKH TWO THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 510187 (FIVE LAKH TEN

THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
EIGHTY SEVEN)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
15 150000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY 5
THOUSAND)
2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

166590 (ONE LAKH SIXTYSIX
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
NINTY)

167530 (ONE LAKH SIXTYSEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
THIRTY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

280638 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
THIRTY EIGHT)

54152617 (FIVE CRORE
FORTYONE LAKH FIFTYTWO
THOUSAND SIX HINDRED
SEVENTEEN)

544078 (FIVE LAC FORTY FOUR
THOUSAND SEVENTY EIGHT)

24623 (TWENTYFOUR
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
TWENTY THREE)

Utilised Amount

66610 (SIXTYSIX THOUSANC
HUNDRED TEN)

553953 (FIVE LAKH FIFTY TH
THOUSAND NINE HUNDREL
FIFTY THREE)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

139340 (ONE LAKH THIRTYN
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRE
FORTY)

50781786 (FIVE CRORE SEVE
LAKH EIGHTYONE THOUSAR
SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY SI

707271 (SEVEN LAKH SEVEN
THOUSAND TWO HUNDREL
SEVENTY ONE)

62251 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAI
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONE)

Yes, in all the buil

Yes, in all the buil:

Yes, in all the buil
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Name

Akshaya Gupte

Ami H Patel

AMIT BALLANI

Anjali Anant Kulkarni

Archana Shah

Basudeb Bakshi

Bhailalbhai

Parshottambhai Patel

Bhavinkumar V Patel

Chetan Dhudagra

Chintan N Patel

Devangini S Trivedi

Dhananjay K Dhruv

Dharmesh R Patel

Digvijaysinh D Virpura

Dipal P Patel

Ghanshyam

Sureshbhai Parmar

Hardik A Parekh

Hasamukh B Patel

Hetal Shah

Himanshu Jayantilal

Trivedi

Isha Desai

Jagtap Kartikkumar

Ashokkumar

Jaina Patel

Age

47

40

37

40

43

49

a2

43

34

27

31

35

46

32

26

38

27

38

25

46

49

39

24
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Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Quialification

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Experience
(In Months)

240

174

170

192

240

264

241

240

108

40

50

168

241

93

24

127

36

125

253

192

168

27

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-07-
1997

03-08-
2007

16-06-
2003

10-08-
2004

07-07-
1997

09-10-
2004

01-07-
1997

15-07-
1997

16-06-
2008

24-06-
2013

12-08-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
1997

18-06-
2012

27-06-
2015

11-12-
2006

31-07-
2013

06-08-
2007

09-12-
2015

01-07-
1996

11-06-
2007

11-06-
2007

01-07-
2015

Leaving
Date

14-10-
2017

Associ
type

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regul:

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre
Regule
Regule

Regule

Adhoc
Contre

Regule
Adhoc
Contre
Regule
Adhoc
Contre
Regule
Regule

Regule

Adhoc
Contre
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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Ketulkumar N Patel

Khusboo Pandey

Kinnar Rajendra

Pandya

Kundan Kumar
Mishra

Madhumati Bora

Mehul S Dave

Niraj Savajibhai

Babariya

Nirav Harshukhlal
Sapariya

Patel Mayur
Madhubhai

PATEL SAGARKUMAR
PRAFULBHAI

Patel Vimalkumar
Mukeshbhai

Pragnesh Bhanubhai
Parmar

Pratibha Parihar
Rakeshkumar
Ashokbhai Patel
Rashmi M Thakkar
Ravishbhai
Govindbhai Patel

Ripal Kalojia

Rita N Kumar

Rohitkumar M

Kannaujiya

Sachin Balamukund
Pandya

Shreyaben
Bhupendrabhai
Bhavsar

Shveta P Joshi
Simin Umrigar

Smita Srivastava

Sneha Patel

45

25

30

41

57

39

35

25

34

25

27

34

37

34

28

26

27

52

25

22

35

41

37

53

25
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Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

229

26

47

201

230

168

119

133

23

30

89

150

132

31

52

312

29

24

155

240

109

252

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-06-
1998

22-06-
2015

22-11-
2017

16-06-
2003

15-06-
1998

01-08-
2007

18-10-
2007

27-07-
2017

19-06-
2006

13-12-
2016

01-07-
2014

01-08-
2014

13-07-
2005

01-10-
2009

01-08-
2014

19-08-
2014

13-12-
2016

06-08-
1997

26-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

19-06-

2006

07-07-

1997

15-01-
2015

01-07-
1996

25-12-
2015

Regule
Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule
Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc
Contre
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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Sunitha Mary
Oommen

Susmita Sahoo

Tejas H Thakkar

Trushna Keyurbhai

Patel

Urvish Chhaya

Usha Verma

Vachhani

Jasminkumar C

Yachana Jha

Yogeshkumar
Ambalal Patel

42

47

41

41

48

24

43

43
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Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

50

168

24

207

266

24

190

190

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25-06-
2015

05-12-
2005

20-06-
2006

18-10-
2014

01-09-
2004

07-09-
2007

01-06-
2015

17-06-
2002

11-06-
2007

01-11-
2016

Adhoc
Contre
Regule
Regule
Adhoc
Contre
Regule
Regule
Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Regule
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