

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-1156

Institute Name: NV Patel College of Pure and Applied Sciences, Vallabh Vidyanagar

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	720	720	720			
PG-Integrated	70	70	70	70	70	

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeshi Scholar
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	842	625	1467	1399	68	0	12	413	114	8	4	299
PG- Integrated	56	26	82	81	1	0	1	9	1	1	0	8

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected fo Higher Stu
(2012-13)	720	422	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	256	4	165000 (One Lakh Sixty five Thousand)	140
(2013-14)	720	528	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	263	3	175000 (One lakh Seventy Five Thousand)	183
(2014-15)	720	455	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	359	3	190000 (One Lakh ninty thousand)	273

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 y

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010-11)	70	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2011-12)	70	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2012-13)	70	27	(2016-17)	24	15	150000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND)	5

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	50274 (FIFTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR)	166590 (ONE LAKH SIXTYSIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINTY)	66610 (SIXTYSIX THOUSAND HUNDRED TEN)
New Equipment for Laboratories	3621580 (THIRTY SIX LAKH TWENTYONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY)	167530 (ONE LAKH SIXTYSEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY)	553953 (FIVE LAKH FIFTY TH THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE)
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (ZERO)	280638 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT)	139340 (ONE LAKH THIRTYN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRE FORTY)
Annual Operational Expenditure	-		·
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	54977440 (FIVE CRORE FOURTYNINE LAKH SEVENTYSEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY)	54152617 (FIVE CRORE FORTYONE LAKH FIFTYTWO THOUSAND SIX HINDRED SEVENTEEN)	50781786 (FIVE CRORE SEVE LAKH EIGHTYONE THOUSAN SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY SI
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	13802730 (ONE CRORE THIRTY EIGHT LAKH TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY)	544078 (FIVE LAC FORTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVENTY EIGHT)	707271 (SEVEN LAKH SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	510187 (FIVE LAKH TEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN)	24623 (TWENTYFOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY THREE)	62251 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAI TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONE)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buil
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the build
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buil

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Assoc type
1	Akshaya Gupte	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1997		Regul
2	Ami H Patel	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	174	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2007		Regul
3	AMIT BALLANI	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	170	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2003		Regul
4	Anjali Anant Kulkarni	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2004		Regul
5	Archana Shah	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	07-07- 1997		Regul
6	Basudeb Bakshi	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	09-10- 2004		Regula
7	Bhailalbhai Parshottambhai Patel	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1997		Regula
8	Bhavinkumar V Patel	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1997		Regula
9	Chetan Dhudagra	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	No	16-06- 2008	14-10- 2017	Regula
10	Chintan N Patel	27	Other	Male	M.Sc.	40	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2013		Adhoo Contra
11	Devangini S Trivedi	31	Other	Female	M. Phil	50	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2015		Adhoo Contra
12	Dhananjay K Dhruv	35	Other	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regula
13	Dharmesh R Patel	46	Other	Male	M. Phil	241	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1997		Regula
14	Digvijaysinh D Virpura	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	93	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012		Regula
15	Dipal P Patel	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2015		Adhoo
16	Ghanshyam Sureshbhai Parmar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	127	Yes	Yes	11-12- 2006		Regula
17	Hardik A Parekh	27	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2013		Adhoc Contra
18	Hasamukh B Patel	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	125	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2007		Regula
19	Hetal Shah	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	09-12- 2015		Adhoo
20	Himanshu Jayantilal Trivedi	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1996		Regula
21	Isha Desai	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2007		Regula
22	Jagtap Kartikkumar Ashokkumar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	168	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2007		Regula
23	Jaina Patel	24	Other	Female	M.Sc.	27	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Adhoo

24	Ketulkumar N Patel	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	229	Yes	Yes	15-06-	 Regul
25	Khusboo Pandey	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	Yes	1998 22-06-	 Adho
26	Kinnar Rajendra	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	47	No	Yes	2015	 Cont
27	Pandya Kundan Kumar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	201	Yes	Ves	2017	
27	Mishra	41	ASSISTANT Professor	Male	PII.D	201	res	Yes	2003	 Regu
28	Madhumati Bora	57	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	230	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1998	 Regu
29	Mehul S Dave	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2007	 Regu
30	Niraj Savajibhai Babariya	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	119	Yes	Yes	18-10- 2007	 Regu
31	Nirav Harshukhlal Sapariya	25	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	1	No	Yes	27-07- 2017	 Regul
32	Patel Mayur Madhubhai	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	133	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2006	 Regul
33	PATEL SAGARKUMAR PRAFULBHAI	25	Other	Male	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2016	 Adho
34	Patel Vimalkumar Mukeshbhai	27	Other	Male	M.Sc.	30	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Adho Contr
35	Pragnesh Bhanubhai Parmar	34	Other	Male	M.Sc.	89	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2014	 Adho
36	Pratibha Parihar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2005	 Regu
37	Rakeshkumar Ashokbhai Patel	34	Other	Male	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2009	 Regul
38	Rashmi M Thakkar	28	Other	Female	M.Sc.	31	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2014	 Adho
39	Ravishbhai Govindbhai Patel	26	Other	Male	M.Sc.	52	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2014	 Adho
40	Ripal Kalojia	27	Lecturer	Female	M.A	8	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2016	 Adho
41	Rita N Kumar	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	06-08- 1997	 Regul
42	Rohitkumar M Kannaujiya	25	Other	Male	M.Sc.	29	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2015	 Adho
43	Sachin Balamukund Pandya	22	Other	Male	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Adho
44	Shreyaben Bhupendrabhai Bhavsar	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	155	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2006	 Regul
45	Shveta P Joshi	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	07-07- 1997	 Regul
46	Simin Umrigar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2015	 Regul
47	Smita Srivastava	53	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1996	 Regul
48	Sneha Patel	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes	25-12- 2015	 Adho

49	Sunitha Mary Oommen	42	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2015		Adhoc Contra
50	Susmita Sahoo	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	05-12- 2005		Regula
51	Tejas H Thakkar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	181	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2006		Regula
52	Trushna Keyurbhai Patel	26	Other	Female	M.A	24	Yes	No	18-10- 2014	01-11- 2016	Adhoc Contra
53	Urvish Chhaya	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2004		Regula
54	Usha Verma	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	266	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2007		Regula
55	Vachhani Jasminkumar C	24	Other	Male	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc Contra
56	Yachana Jha	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2002		Regula
57	Yogeshkumar Ambalal Patel	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2007		Regula